
CARRIE GREGOR 
AUSTIN COUNTY CLERK 

ONE EAST MAIN 
BELLVILLE, TX 77418 

(979) 865-5911 
FAX (979) 865-0336 

FEES EFFECTIVE JANUARY 1, 2022  
 
 

CIVIL FEES 
 

Abstract of Judgment 

Certificate of No Appeal  

Citation 

Civil Case Filing Fee 
 
Cross Action 

Jury Fee 

Non-Disclosure Filing Fee 
 

Occupational Driver's License Filing Fee 
Plus fees for Two Certified Copies of Order and One Certified Copy of Petition 
When Filing Need: Driving Record from DPS website and SR-22 and $10 
Money Order Payable to Texas DPS  

 
Service Fees: 
     Certified Mail+ postage fee  
     Sheriff Personal Service Austin County only – per Citation 
     Sheriff Posting 

Writ of Attachment 
Writ of Execution  

Writ of Garnishment 
Writ of Possession  
Writ of Sequestration 

 
Show Cause 

Trust Admin Fee  

Writ 

*FEE COMMENT ON ALL WRITS 
Per Commissioners Court, one hour will be allowed for writ to be executed by the plaintiff or 
designee. After the initial hour, all deputies and/or constables on location will be compensated at the 
rate of $50/hour until writ is completed. Any portion of an hour will be rounded up to a full hour of 
compensation.   

 
Jurisdiction from $500.00 to $200,000.00 

 
 
 

Revised 01/01/2022 

$8.00 
 

$10.00 
 

 
$8.00 

 
$350.00 

 
 

$80.00 
 

$5.00 
 

$350.00 
 

$350.00 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

$101.11 
$95.00 

  $30.00 
$200.00 • 
$250.00 • 
$150.00 • 
$200.00 • 
$200.00 • 

 
$8.00 

 
10% of 
interest      

$8.00 
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