CARRIE GREGOR AUSTIN COUNTY CLERK ONE EAST MAIN BELLVILLE, TX 77418

(979) 865-5911 FAX (979) 865-0336

FEES EFFECTIVE JANUARY 1, 2022

CIVIL FEES

Abstract of Judgment	\$8.00
Certificate of No Appeal	\$10.00
Citation	\$8.00
Civil Case Filing Fee	\$350.00
Cross Action	\$80.00
Jury Fee	\$5.00
Non-Disclosure Filing Fee	\$350.00
Occupational Driver's License Filing Fee Plus fees for Two Certified Copies of Order and One Certified Copy of Petition When Filing Need: Driving Record from DPS website and SR-22 and \$10 Money Order Payable to Texas DPS	\$350.00
Service Fees: Certified Mail+ postage fee Sheriff Personal Service Austin County only – per Citation Sheriff Posting Writ of Attachment Writ of Execution Writ of Garnishment Writ of Possession Writ of Sequestration	\$101.11 \$95.00 \$30.00 \$200.00 • \$250.00 • \$150.00 • \$200.00 •
Show Cause	\$8.00
Trust Admin Fee	10% of interest
Writ	\$8.00

*FEE COMMENT ON ALL WRITS

Per Commissioners Court, one hour will be allowed for writ to be executed by the plaintiff or designee. After the initial hour, all deputies and/or constables on location will be compensated at the rate of \$50/hour until writ is completed. Any portion of an hour will be rounded up to a full hour of compensation.

Jurisdiction from \$500.00 to \$200,000.00